The Village Supper Club
Wine List

House White Wines
Shades of Blue Riesling NV

Mosel, Germany

George Duboeuf Chardonnay 2022
Pays D’Oc, France

Totara Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Marlborough, New Zealand

Luna Nuda Pinot Grigio NV

Italia

Chateau Buena Vista Chardonnay 2020

Carneros, California

House Red Wines
Hahn Cabernet Sauvignon 2022

California

Decoy Merlot 2021

California

Alta Vista “Estate” Malbec 2020

Argentina

Benton Lane “First Class: Pinot Noir 2018
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Ammunition Cabernet Sauvignon 2020

Sonoma County, California

House Sparkling
Bisol Jeio Prosecco NV

Italia

Poema “Brut” Cava NV
Pendes, Spain

Moet & Chandon Imperial NV

Epernay, France

Sparkling
Tattinger “La Francaise” Brut NV

Reims, France

White Wines

St. Suprey Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Napa Valley, California

Gls.
$8

$10

$10

$9

$14

Gls.
$10

$10

$10

$14

$14

Gls.
$12

$12

$25

Btl.
$120

Btl
$70

Btl.
$30

$36

$36

$34

$50

Btl.
$36

$36

$36

$50

$50

Btl.
$42

$42

$85

Btl.
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc 2023 $50
Marlborough, New Zealand
Mer Soleil “Reserve” Chardonnay 202 $50
Santa Lucia Highlands, California
Chalk Hill “RRV” Chardonnay 2022 $50

Sonoma County, California

Sonoma-Cutrer “RRR” Chardonnay 2022 $45

Sonoma Coast/Sonoma County, California

Rombauer Chardonnay 2022 $90
Carneros, California

Red Wines

La Crema Pinot Noir 2022 $60

Sonoma Coast, California

Domaine Serene “Evenstad” Pinot Noir 2019 $130
Willamette Valley, Oregon

Duckhorn Merlot 2021 $82
Napa Valley, California

Donati Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 $46
Paso Robles, California

Big Smooth Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 $42
Lodi, California

Daou Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 $45
Paso Robles, California

Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon 2021 Ltr $125
Napa Valley, California

Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 $142
Alexander Valley, California

Faust “The Pact” Cabernet Sauvignon 2020  $137

Coombsville, California

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Artemis” Cab 2021 $130
Napa Valley, California

Frog’s Leap “Estate” Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 $90
Rutherford, California

St. Suprey “Elu” 2017 $120

Napa Valley, California



Saldo Zinfandel 2021 $60

o Archaval Ferrer “Quimera” 2019 $63
California
Mendoza, Argentina
I:izr':ir;””er 2022 38l Concha Y Toro “Don Melchor” Cab 2020 $130

Puente Alto, Chile



